ale o
Date VI =3 RN A
Contract Name )
Breese Stevens Entrance Improvements Change Order No. CO2
Conlract No, 6681
Project No, o W\
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description
Additional concrete per as built survey, time extension for Account Numbers for this Change Order:
instaliation of site furniture, additional excavation required CLB0-58201-810565-00-0000000-60004C00
due to existing underground concrete structure not identified
in survey
Contractor RAYMOND P CATTELL INC
2401 VONDRON RD
MADISON, Wi 53718
You are authorlzed and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
ftem No. |Description Est, Qty Unit Unit Price *NIB [Total
1 5" Concrete Sidewalk 462,00 SF 4.40 g 2,032.80
2 Additional Excavation 1.00 ea 250.00 }\3 250.00
3 Time Extension 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 2,282.80
The Original Contract Total —g00- 4,024 90
Sum of previous Change Orders 8,702.00 /
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be =30-B84-80~
This Contract is a: ™ Calendar Days I Working Days ¥ Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date September 9, 2011
Not Change In Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior o this change order September 9, 2011
Additional day{s) as a result of this Change Order 18
Conlract ime/completion date as a result of this change order September 27, 2011

Mark If negotiated (N} or bid (B) unit price

Contractor's Ace nce }\ 5
Title e Y Sl Q
Date “\ @ ) i 1

Clty's Approval {see reverse side for instructions)
Construction Inspector

o

@ ¢

17/1/

Construction Supervisor (e ddiisead , A\ 21
Engineer v ' .<P/;\lv[~7'ﬁgjf“y _— L?/ xs) /
Board of Public Works Y (,,/} — /




